CHILDREN
& FAMILIES

AWARD ANNOUNCEMENT

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MINI-GRANTS
FY 2017-2018

Organization Project Title

Let’s Stay Safe From Fires and

TheB Institut
e Burn Institute Burns Puppet Shows

City of Imperial Public Library Kiddie-Con

Imperial County Child Abuse Prevention

Council Little Steps

Imperial County Free Library Family Place Libraries

Imperial Valley Regional Occupational

Project CARE
Program

Award amounts are contingent upon final contract agreement negotiations and are subject to change.

April 6, 2017

Award
Amount

10,000

3,300

24,030

17,391

24,998



