

AWARD ANNOUNCEMENT

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT MINI-GRANTS FY 2017-2018

<u>Organization</u>	<u>Project Title</u>	Award <u>Amount</u>
The Burn Institute	Let's Stay Safe From Fires and Burns Puppet Shows	10,000
City of Imperial Public Library	Kiddie-Con	3,300
Imperial County Child Abuse Prevention Council	Little Steps	24,030
Imperial County Free Library	Family Place Libraries	17,391
Imperial Valley Regional Occupational Program	Project CARE	24,998

Award amounts are contingent upon final contract agreement negotiations and are subject to change.